
Attachment 1 

SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES FOR 2024 

MEETING NAME PROPOSED DATE TIME VENUE 

Civil Defence Emergency Management 
Committee Meeting 

Wednesday, 7 February 2024 9.00am WCRC 

Risk and Assurance Committee 
Meeting 

Tuesday, 13 February 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Te Tai o Poutini Plan Committee 
Meeting 

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 9.00am GDC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 5 March 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 9 April 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Te Tai o Poutini Plan Committee 
Meeting 

Thursday, 11 April 2024 9.00am BDC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 7 May 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Civil Defence Emergency Management 
Committee Meeting 

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 9.00am WDC 

Risk and Assurance Committee 
Meeting 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 4 June 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Te Tai o Poutini Plan Committee 
Meeting 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 10.30am WCRC 

Council Meeting (LTP Adoption) Tuesday, 25 June 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 9 July 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 6 August 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Te Tai o Poutini Plan Committee 
Meeting 

Wednesday, 7 August 2024 10.30am WDC 

Civil Defence Emergency Management 
Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 8 August 2024 9.00am GDC 

Risk and Assurance Committee 
Meeting 

Tuesday, 13 August 2024 9.30am WCRC 



Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 3 September 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 8 October 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Te Tai o Poutini Plan Committee 
Meeting 

Wednesday, 10 October 2024 9.00am GDC 

Council Meeting (Annual Report 
Adoption) 

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 5 November 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Civil Defence Emergency Management 
Committee Meeting 

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 9.00am BDC 

Risk and Assurance Committee 
Meeting 

Tuesday, 19 November 2024 9.30am WCRC 

Council and Committee Meetings 
(Committee names to be notified) 

Tuesday, 10 December 2024 9.30am WCRC 

 


